
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo GIOVANNI DEL PUNTA COSMOPOLITAN 35

1° Netto MASSIMO TARRINI COSMOPOLITAN 36

2° Netto ANDREA BAUDONE COSMOPOLITAN 34

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto DAMIANO GIORGETTI MONTECATINI TERME 38

2° Netto PAOLA BONFANTI COSMOPOLITAN 36

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto DANIELE NARDI MINIERE 38

2° Netto CLAUDIO SPINETTI COSMOPOLITAN 38

1° Ladies MONICA MACCANTI COSMOPOLITAN 35

1° Seniores RENZO DAMIANI ALISEI PIETRASANTA 37

WAGC TOUR 2023

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 12 febbraio 2023

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN -1  35

2° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 29

3° CHITI MATTEO BELLOSGUARDO 2  26

4° GIORGI JACOPO VICOPELAGO 7  25

5° BELLUCCI GUIDO BAGNAIA 12  24

INNOCENTI MASSIMO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 11 S 24

7° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 23

BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 23

IOSEFFI RICCARDO BAGNAIA 14 S 23

10° ZAMERRI EDOARDO FIRENZE UGOLINO 5 J 22

11° BROTINI ROBERTO BELLOSGUARDO 4 S 21

12° GIORGETTI DAMIANO MONTECATINI TERME 19 S 20

13° NOVELLI RENZO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 18

DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 13  18

MAROTTA ANDREA PAVONIERE 9 S 18

16° NARDI DANIELE MINIERE 24  17

MAZZONCINI WARREN PATRICK VICOPELAGO 21  17

18° BARTOLUCCI MARCO PARCO FIRENZE 12  16

BONFANTI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 16

20° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 15

BIAGIONI DANIELE GARFAGNANA 19 S 15

BUCCIARELLI MARCELLO ABBADIA 18 S 15

TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 15

24° FLORIS CARLO CASTELFALFI 25 S 14

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 14

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 14

CORVINO ALESSANDRO SALSOMAGGIORE TERME 26 S 14

DAMIANI RENZO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 23 S 14

29° VILLACCI ANTONIO VICOPELAGO 12 S 13

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 13

MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 13

CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 13

33° NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 12

MARTINETI GIACOMO QUARRATA 21 S 12

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO CASTELFALFI 18  12

36° FABIANI MASSIMO CAPANNE 30 S 11

FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 11

TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 11

39° MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 10

BIGAZZI ANDREA MIA 22  10

SANTINELLI GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 29 S 10

AUCELLO GIULIANO CASTELFALFI 25 S 10

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 10

44° POLI BERTO VICOPELAGO 36  9

45° SPINETTI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 8

CORAPI STEFANO TERRE CONSOLI 28 S 8

BOGI SAMUELE RIVA TOSCANA 36  8

FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 8

49° GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 7

MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 28 S 7

51° BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 6

CURIONI SABRINA AMBROSIANO 27 S L 6

FASULO GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20  6

ROCCHI LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 29  6

55° VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 30  L 5

56° SANTINI LUCA RIVA TOSCANA 36  4

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 4

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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58° DELL'AMICO PAOLO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 36 S 3

ZORZETTO ANDREA VICOPELAGO 34 S 3

DONATI CARLA MONTELUPO 36 S L 3

61° MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 36 S L 2

PUGI ALBERTO QUARRATA 36 S 2

63° BERTINI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S N.R.

POMPONIO MIRCO VICOPELAGO 6  N.R.

TOSETTI CARLO AMBROSIANO 10 S N.R.

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S N.P.

PASOLINI GUIDO BELLOSGUARDO 17  N.P.

FRANCHI VALERIO BELLOSGUARDO 25  N.P.

PASSARELLI MASSIMILIANO MONTELUPO 20 S N.P.

BIANCIARDI PIERPAOLO BAGNAIA 26  N.P.

GIANNOTTI NICOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 24  N.P.

FIGAIA ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L N.P.

TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S N.P.
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1° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 36

2° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 34

BELLUCCI GUIDO BAGNAIA 12  34

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN -1  34

5° INNOCENTI MASSIMO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 11 S 33

6° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 31

GIORGI JACOPO VICOPELAGO 7  31

8° CHITI MATTEO BELLOSGUARDO 2  28

9° ZAMERRI EDOARDO FIRENZE UGOLINO 5 J 27

10° BROTINI ROBERTO BELLOSGUARDO 4 S 25

MAROTTA ANDREA PAVONIERE 9 S 25

12° POMPONIO MIRCO VICOPELAGO 6  N.R.

TOSETTI CARLO AMBROSIANO 10 S N.R.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° GIORGETTI DAMIANO MONTECATINI TERME 19 S 38

2° BONFANTI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 36

IOSEFFI RICCARDO BAGNAIA 14 S 36

4° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 35

5° NOVELLI RENZO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 34

6° MAZZONCINI WARREN PATRICK VICOPELAGO 21  33

7° NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 32

8° TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 31

BIAGIONI DANIELE GARFAGNANA 19 S 31

10° BUCCIARELLI MARCELLO ABBADIA 18 S 30

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 30

DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 13  30

13° MARTINETI GIACOMO QUARRATA 21 S 29

14° BARTOLUCCI MARCO PARCO FIRENZE 12  28

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 28

16° CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 27

17° GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO CASTELFALFI 18  26

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 26

19° BIGAZZI ANDREA MIA 22  25

BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 25

FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 25

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 25

23° VILLACCI ANTONIO VICOPELAGO 12 S 22

24° FASULO GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20  21

25° PASOLINI GUIDO BELLOSGUARDO 17  N.P.

PASSARELLI MASSIMILIANO MONTELUPO 20 S N.P.

GIANNOTTI NICOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 24  N.P.

TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S N.P.
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1° NARDI DANIELE MINIERE 24  38

SPINETTI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 38

3° DAMIANI RENZO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 23 S 37

4° CORVINO ALESSANDRO SALSOMAGGIORE TERME 26 S 36

5° POLI BERTO VICOPELAGO 36  35

6° MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 34

7° FABIANI MASSIMO CAPANNE 30 S 33

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 30  L 33

FLORIS CARLO CASTELFALFI 25 S 33

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 33

11° BOGI SAMUELE RIVA TOSCANA 36  31

MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 31

FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 31

14° CORAPI STEFANO TERRE CONSOLI 28 S 30

15° TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 29

SANTINELLI GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 29 S 29

17° MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 36 S L 28

18° CURIONI SABRINA AMBROSIANO 27 S L 27

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 27

20° AUCELLO GIULIANO CASTELFALFI 25 S 26

21° MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 28 S 25

22° ROCCHI LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 29  24

23° SANTINI LUCA RIVA TOSCANA 36  23

24° ZORZETTO ANDREA VICOPELAGO 34 S 20

25° DELL'AMICO PAOLO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 36 S 19

26° PUGI ALBERTO QUARRATA 36 S 18

DONATI CARLA MONTELUPO 36 S L 18

28° BERTINI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S N.R.

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S N.P.

FRANCHI VALERIO BELLOSGUARDO 25  N.P.

BIANCIARDI PIERPAOLO BAGNAIA 26  N.P.

FIGAIA ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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